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LIFE AND HEALTH POLICY FORM CONTACTS                 
 (revised 12/23/16) 

 

 
 

ASSOCIATE COMMISSIONER 

Robert D. Morrow Jr. 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 
E-Mail Address: 

bob.morrow@maryland.gov 
 

CHIEF, HEALTH INSURANCE AND 
MANAGED CARE 

David Cooney 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 
E-Mail Address: 

david.cooney@maryland.gov 
 

 
 
 
 

GENERAL MIA INFORMATION 
 
 
 

MIA MAILING ADDRESS 

Maryland Insurance Administration 

200 St. Paul Place, Suite 2700 

Baltimore, MD 21202 

MIA GENERAL NUMBERS 

410-468-2000 

1-800-492-6116 

 

INTERNET SITE 

www.insurance.maryland.gov  

 
 

 

LIFE AND HEALTH POLICY FORM FAX NUMBERS 
 

Forms Review   410-468-2204 
 

Private Review Agent (Utilization Review)/Medical Director Review    
410-468-2204    
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SUPERVISOR FOR HEALTH POLICY FORMS 
 

            Fern Thomas 
      Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

E-Mail Address: fern.thomas@maryland.gov 
 

HEALTH  ANALYSTS SPECIALTY 

Jamie St. Clair 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 
E-Mail Address: jamie.stclair@maryland.gov 

 

Health Insurance, Lead 
 

Patricia Ayers 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

E-Mail Address: patricia.ayers@maryland.gov 
 

Health Insurance 

Demetrius Weatherford 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 
E-Mail Address: demetrius.weatherford@maryland.gov 

Health Insurance 

J. Maxwell Ebert 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

E-mail Address:  james.ebert@maryland.gov 

Health Insurance 

 

SUPERVISOR FOR LIFE  AND ANNUITY POLICY FORMS 
            Devin Rhoad 
            Telephone No:  410-468-2170 
            E-Mail Address: devin.rhoad@maryland.gov 

 
LIFE ANALYSTS SPECIALTY 

Ronald Schmidt 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

E-mail Address:  ron.schmidt@maryland.gov 

Life Insurance, Lead 

John DiBlasi 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 
E-Mail Address: john.diblasi@maryland.gov 

 

Life Insurance 

Adewole Odumade 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

E-mail Address:  adewole.odumade@maryland.gov  

Life Insurance 
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SUPERVISOR FOR MANAGED CARE POLICY FORMS 
            Kathryn Hoffman 
            Telephone No:  410-468-2170 
            E-Mail Address: kathryn.hoffman@maryland.gov 
 

MANAGED CARE ANALYSTS SPECIALTY 

Courtney Hegadorn 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

E-Mail Address: courtney.hegadorn1@maryland.gov 

HMOs/Dental Plans/ 
Nonprofit Health Service Plans 

Valerie Roebuck 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

E-Mail Address: valeriel.roebuck@maryland.gov 

HMOs/Dental Plans/ 
Nonprofit Health Service Plans 

Michelle Agboola 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

E-Mail Address: michelle.agboola@maryland.gov 

HMOs/Dental Plans/ 
Nonprofit Health Service Plans 

Jeffrey Meister 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

E-Mail Address:  jeffrey.meister@maryland.gov 

HMOs/Dental Plans/ 
Nonprofit Health Service Plans 

 

 

SUPERVISOR FOR PRIVATE REVIEW AGENT 
(UTILIZATION REVIEW)/MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW 

 
         David Cooney 
      Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

E-Mail Address: david.cooney@maryland.gov   
 

PRIVATE REVIEW AGENT (UTILIZATION 
REVIEW)/MEDICAL DIRECTOR ANALYSTS 

SPECIALTY 

LaShona Sellers 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

E-mail Address:  lashona.sellers@maryland.gov 

Private Review Agents/ 

Medical Directors 

Jimmy Williams 

Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

E-mail Address: jamesd.williams@maryland.gov 

Private Review Agents/ 
Medical Directors 

 

 

SUPERVISOR FOR CLERICAL STAFF & EXECUTIVE 
ASSISTANT TO ASSOCIATE COMMISSIONER 

         Lynn R. Lederman 
      Telephone No:  410-468-2203 

               E-Mail Address: lynn.lederman@maryland.gov 

FILING FEES/STATUS OF FILINGS  Telephone No:  410-468-2170 

 


